
Judge's Signatures

The Emerald City Invitational
Meet Results
Oct 31 - Nov 1, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/1/2015 9:47:59 PM

Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Victoria Hardy3044
Elevate

9.250 9.300 9.0009.425 36.975
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Brianna Musante3063
Elite

9.100 9.200 9.3009.325 36.925
3T 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Eva Rossi3067
Elite

9.000 9.075 9.1258.775 35.975
6 3T 10 2T 3 

3 

Abigail Trevino3143
USA Sports-Hollister

8.900 8.475 9.1259.325 35.825
9T 10 2* 2T 4T

4T

Leah Tran3048
Elevate

9.100 9.025 8.3759.325 35.825
3T 5 2* 11 4T

4T

Angelina Grothe3058
Elite

9.225 8.425 8.9008.950 35.500
2 12 7 5 6 

6 

Gianna Pritchard-Lee3065
Elite

8.650 8.600 8.6009.175 35.025
15 8 5 8 7T

7T

Frida Murillo3047
Elevate

9.075 8.800 8.5008.650 35.025
5 6 14 9 7T

7T

Desiree Kanemoto3045
Elevate

8.950 8.625 8.6758.725 34.975
7 7 11 7 9 

9 

Brooke Hibino3060
Elite

8.600 8.525 8.8008.700 34.625
16 9 12 6 10 

10 

Savanna Tuttle3049
Elevate

8.925 9.075 7.3508.875 34.225
8 3T 8 17 11 

11 

Kailee Childress3042
Elevate

8.900 8.450 8.1508.625 34.125
9T 11 15 12 12 

12 

Kiana Galamay3043
Elevate

8.850 8.400 7.9758.850 34.075
13 13 9 13 13 

13 

Terisita Viloria3051
Elevate

8.750 8.250 8.4008.425 33.825
14 14 16 10 14 

14 

Marisa Cabrera3041
Elevate

8.900 8.225 7.8508.675 33.650
9T 15 13 15T 15 

15 

Yasmine Velasquez3050
Elevate

8.475 8.150 7.9509.000 33.575
17 16 6 14 16 

16 

Breana Barry3040
Elevate

8.900 8.125 7.8508.400 33.275
9T 17 17 15T 17 

17 
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